



**City of Sherwood  
Lee Drive Grind and Inlay Project  
Bid Tabulation  
Bid Closing August 25, 2022 at 2:00 PM**

August 29, 2022

ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Knife River		Brix Paving		Pacific Excavation		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,550.00	\$10,550.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,948.00	\$28,948.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	Removal of Concrete Curb	FT	60	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
7	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	SY	33	\$105.00	\$3,465.00	\$110.00	\$3,630.00	\$70.00	\$2,310.00	\$35.00	\$1,155.00
8	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9	General Excavation	CY	5	\$630.00	\$3,150.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
10	Compost Mulch	CY	5	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
11	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	EA	3	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
12	Cold Plane Pavement Removal	SY	1214	\$7.50	\$9,105.00	\$15.00	\$18,210.00	\$11.00	\$13,354.00	\$6.00	\$7,284.00
13	3/4"-0" Aggregate Base	TN	8	\$86.00	\$688.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$65.00	\$520.00
14	Level 2, 1/2" ACP, Fiber Mix	TN	300	\$145.75	\$43,725.00	\$160.00	\$48,000.00	\$290.00	\$87,000.00	\$160.00	\$48,000.00
15	Concrete Curb	FT	60	\$62.00	\$3,720.00	\$66.00	\$3,960.00	\$114.00	\$6,840.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00
16	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	300	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00
17	Truncated Domes	SF	20	\$36.00	\$720.00	\$36.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
18	Pavement Marking, 4-Inch, Yellow	FT	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$6.50	\$0.00
19	Pavement Bar, Type AB, White	SF	16	\$66.00	\$1,056.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00	\$115.00	\$1,840.00	\$25.00	\$400.00
20	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$114,729.00</b>		<b>\$124,750.00</b>		<b>\$197,192.00</b>		<b>\$102,459.00</b>



**City of Sherwood  
3rd Street Grind and Inlay Project  
Bid Tabulation  
Bid Closing August 25, 2022 at 2:00 PM**

August 29, 2022

ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Knife River		Brix Paving		Pacific Excavation		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Removal of Concrete Curb	FT	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
7	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	SY	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
8	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$503.00	\$503.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9	General Excavation	CY	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$90.00	\$0.00
10	Compost Mulch	CY	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00
11	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	EA	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$400.00	\$0.00
12	Cold Plane Pavement Removal	SY	783	\$9.00	\$7,047.00	\$15.00	\$11,745.00	\$11.00	\$8,613.00	\$6.00	\$4,698.00
13	3/4"-0" Aggregate Base	TN	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00
14	Level 2, 1/2" ACP, Fiber Mix	TN	80	\$141.00	\$11,280.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$290.00	\$23,200.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00
15	Concrete Curb	FT	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00
16	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$32.00	\$0.00
17	Truncated Domes	SF	0		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00
18	Pavement Marking, 4-Inch, Yellow	FT	370	\$12.40	\$4,588.00	\$15.00	\$5,550.00	\$5.00	\$1,850.00	\$6.50	\$2,405.00
19	Pavement Bar, Type AB, White	SF	33	\$66.00	\$2,178.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$115.00	\$3,795.00	\$25.00	\$825.00
20	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$41,271.00</b>		<b>\$47,615.00</b>		<b>\$57,808.00</b>		<b>\$41,428.00</b>

Labeled as \$42,000 in bid